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02-09-2019

03-09-2019

04-09-2019

05-09-2019

06-09-2019

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

7

7

6

15

486435
486438
486441
486444
486445
486448
486449

486452
486453
486454
486455
486456
486458

486460

486465
486466
486467
486468
486469

486470

486475
486477
486479
486480
486482
486485
486486
486487
486488
486489
486490

486491
486492
486493
486494

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2039241
2043960
2123825
2102584
2043199
2101595
2101595

2094765
2071780
2103444
2103445
2051291
2041719

2402313

2050538
2050538
2050538
2050538
2037335

2013545

2030083
2020648
2101971
2402119
2103176
2081328
2120403
2120403
2040595
2092833
2037335

2400612
2082917
2082918
2039817

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

LUXOR MANAGEMENT SRL
DIERGO VRAN SRL
AMARIN TAXIANA SRL
LEMA DISTRIBUTION SRL
LUCASUTIL SRL
TIDO SRL*LICHIDARE ORC
TIDO SRL*LICHIDARE ORC

DARY MARLUK SRL
MAGIC TECHNOLOGY SRL
ROSU SI VIOLET SRL
PRIETENII CARINEI SRL
GIORGIO S MEN SRL
PARTIDUL NATIONAL LIBERAL-
FILIALA  GALATI
SOL GROUP DEVELOPMENT SRL

CONEXPAN SRL*RADIATA
CONEXPAN SRL*RADIATA
CONEXPAN SRL*RADIATA
CONEXPAN SRL*RADIATA
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI
ALMADENT ESTETIC SRL

ALCOM SA
PRUTUL SA
AGROTEAM TRADING S.R.L.
JUNIOR 91 RONIVIN SRL
ALEKSANDAR EN PUB SRL
AVIDRIVE SRL
DINCOROM SRL*RADIATA
DINCOROM SRL*RADIATA
FIVE OF KINGS SRL
ONLY ONE SRL
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI
CIRCUS ORLANDO SRL
DIGITAL SINGULARITY SRL
AUTOZONE ONLINE SRL
XSURE TECH SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
Craus Anda Lorelei

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dobri Manuela
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P
I
I

P
P
P
P
P
I

P

P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
I
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2019-30.09.2019

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

1
2
3
4
5

6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15
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06-09-2019

09-09-2019

10-09-2019

11-09-2019

12-09-2019

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

6

6

7

11

486496
486497
486498

486500
486502
486503

486509

486512
486513
486514

486515
486516

486517
486518
486520
486522
486523
486525
486527

486531
486532
486533
486535
486536
486537
486539
486541

486542

486543

486544

486545
486546
486547
486548

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2100139
2115435
2020099

2402315
2043622
2402238

2042473

2062522
2402315
2039819

2082919
2123184

2062523
2043961
2402270
2082908
2400416
2082921
2082207

2013154
2013154
2062472
2039820
2094769
2402315
2123826
2062524

2094770

2021638

2082922

2094754
2022164
2402231
2039715

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

CALIPSO SRL
GIDA DAGI NIKO SRL
BRD-GROUPE SOCIETE
GENERALE SA
TO PROMOTE ACTIVATION
IANISTEF CONCEPT SRL
PARTIDUL PRO ROMANIA

KAEFER SHIPBUILDING
CONTRACTING SRL
DESIGN FIX POWER SRL
TO PROMOTE ACTIVATION
ASOCIATIA CIVICA PACT PENTRU
GALATI
TANASE AC INVEST SRL
LAUM & CIP TRANS SRL*RADIATA
ORC

AMI & FELIX DENTAL SRL
LACON IMMOBILIEN SRL
DESTINE LEASING IFN SA
MAD IDEAL AUTOMOBILE SRL
FAIRWAY MEDIA SRL
UNIQUE DESPITE SRL
THECON SRL

NG IBERIA 74 SRL
NG IBERIA 74 SRL
YAYA FAFY SRL
AGRICOMEDIA 2013 SRL
SWEETS BY MAMBOO SRL-D
TO PROMOTE ACTIVATION
CONTIREX SRL
DANIEL M AUTOMATIZARI
ELECTRICE SRL
ASOCIATIA TRADITIE, EDUCATIE,
FAMILIE
DYNAMIX ENGINEERING
S.R.L.*LICHIDARE ORC
ASOCIATIA ZAMBET, SPERANTA,
CREDINTA GALATI

ROOFING FDA MONTAJE SRL-D
RENEWW FITNESS SRL
TG AMAZON TEAM SRL
ZRM ANAXORM TRADE S.R.L.-D

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

ZALA CAMELIA
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Craus Anda Lorelei

ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA

Tiron Iuliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

ZALA CAMELIA

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P

P
P
P

P

P
P
P

P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P

P

P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2019-30.09.2019

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3

4
5
6

1

2
3
4

5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10

11

1
2
3
4
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12-09-2019

13-09-2019

16-09-2019

17-09-2019

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

19

8

13

486549
486551
486552
486553
486554
486555
486557
486558
486559
486560

486561

486562
486564

486565
486566

486567
486569

486570
486571
486572
486573

486574
486575

486581
486582
486583
486584

486585

486589
486590
486591
486592
486594
486595
486596
486597

486598

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2123776
2121347
2121347
2050447
2043894
2123759
2094771
2094771
2037943
2121055

2121055

2043962
2270387

2123827
2041719

2103443
2401733

2115429
2032278
2032278
2039823

2123828
2039224

2402318
2402318
2081492
2043135

2043135

2071171
2061630
2091465
2092572
2402312
2402312
2043963
2043963

2070223

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

TOREADOR ALEX SRL
ZANI SRL
ZANI SRL
MIROVIS 2000 SRL
TOP VENUS CLEAN SRL
RMT HOME DESIGN SRL
FOXMVGAB SRL*RADIATA ORC
FOXMVGAB SRL*RADIATA ORC
FINACC CO SRL
RENTACAR SERVICE SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
RENTACAR SERVICE SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
IGHTEKDEV SRL
DUMBRAVA TRANS LOGISTICS
SRL
ZODIAC TREND SRL
PARTIDUL NATIONAL LIBERAL-
FILIALA  GALATI

ASOCIATIA  AUTO CLASIC CLUB
ASOCIATIA SAHAJA YOGA
ROMANIA
MEDMAN SRL
SABRINA SNC
SABRINA SNC
MAPAMOND WORK CONNECTION
SRL
TUTOAUTO DRUMURI SRL
LOCA MARY S.R.L.

INTER CARS ROMANIA SRL
INTER CARS ROMANIA SRL
LEGUMICOLA GOLD SRL
LIZUCA-MEDICAL SRL*IN
LICHIDARE
LIZUCA-MEDICAL SRL*IN
LICHIDARE
K TEH S.R.L.*IN INSOLVENTA
GLIFADA SRL
PLEITOS SRL
DAMAR PROPELLER REPAIRS SRL
UDONBOX A & L SRL
UDONBOX A & L SRL
GEKOROM ROADWAY SRL
GEKOROM ROADWAY SRL

GELCOM SRL*IN LICHIDARE

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Tiron Iuliana
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Craus Anda Lorelei

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA
Dobri Manuela

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela

Tiron Iuliana
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Culache Luminita

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
I
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P
P
I
P

P
P

P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2019-30.09.2019

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17

18
19

1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

1
2
3
4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1
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17-09-2019

18-09-2019

19-09-2019

20-09-2019

23-09-2019

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

12

3

12

4

486599
486600
486601
486602

486603

486604

486606
486607
486608
486609
486610

486611

486617
486619

486627
486630

486632
486633

486634

486635

486639
486640
486642
486644
486645
486646

486648

486650
486651
486653

486655
486656

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2022166
2103447
2103447
2071433

2071433

2071433

2042201
2043681
2013546
2082925
2091317

2043194

2102061
2022167

2401209
2402320

2103448
2062348

2123430

2062348

2039804
2043299
2061712
2061712
2092427
2092427

2043387

2401520
2401520
2041859

2081410
2013361

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

PLAS ANTICOROSION SRL
GET YOU HIRED SRL
GET YOU HIRED SRL
PET COLLECT RECYCLING SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
PET COLLECT RECYCLING SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
PET COLLECT RECYCLING SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
GRANDFOX SRL*LICHIDARE ORC
GROSALEX SRL*RADIATA
KAMARAD GRAND ALIMENT SRL
ASOCIATIA INIMA DE HOCHEIST
NICODIMESCU SRL

BELLE EVENTS SRL-D*IN
LICHIDARE
DELECTO S.R.L.*IN LICHIDARE
CLINICA STOMATOLOGICA
DR.SERBAN POPA SRL

MISHA EVENT SRL
PARTIDUL UNIUNEA SALVATI
ROMANIA
TOTOCONT TCE SRL
CONSCALI GALTRANS SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
GEOFRANCE CONSTRUCT SRL*IIN
INSOLVENTA
CONSCALI GALTRANS SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
SELEMAYA CONSTRUCT SRL
RECIM CONSTRUCT SRL*RADIATA
DAMAZ 2000 SRL*IN LICHIDARE
DAMAZ 2000 SRL*IN LICHIDARE
CRIAD AUTO SRL*IN LICHIDARE
CRIAD AUTO SRL*IN LICHIDARE

HPC HULL PROTECTIVE COATING
SRL
PHARMA TELNET SRL
PHARMA TELNET SRL
BANCA TRANSILVANIA SA CLUJ-
NAPOCA

ASTRALIS AVM SRL*RADIATA
GTA PIN AUTO 2016 SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela
Culache Luminita

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Culache Luminita

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Dobri Manuela
ZALA CAMELIA
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Tiron Iuliana

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P

P
P

P
P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2019-30.09.2019

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

2
3
4
5

6

7

8
9

10
11
12

1

2
3

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8
9

10
11
12

1

2
3
4

1
2
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23-09-2019

24-09-2019

25-09-2019

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

20

12

486657

486659

486661

486662
486663
486664
486665
486666
486667
486668
486669
486670
486673

486674
486675

486676
486677
486678

486680
486681
486682

486683
486684
486685
486686
486687
486689

486691
486695
486696

486699

486702

486703

486704

486705

Numar

Numar

Numar

2013361

2094773

2062180

2082892
2039787
2010559
2010559
2051122
2094761
2082926
2094761
2094761
2037335

2013486
2094772

2092770
2092770
2400794

2402209
2402209
2042302

2094690
2039564
2039301
2013549
2013154
2123829

2094746
2402220
2402220

2021176

2043896

2043896

2051293

2051293

Rol

Rol

Rol

GTA PIN AUTO 2016 SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
ASOCIATIA PENTRU DEZVOLTARE
LOCALA SI INCLUZIUNE SOCIALA
ADELIS
IM INTERALMAR COMPANY
SRL*LICHIDARE ORC
QUEROL TRANS SRL
MODI DOMI ROYAL SRL
FLAR COM SRL
FLAR COM SRL
VISUAL TARGET SRL
CARYAMEN SRL
BURFAST TRANS SRL
CARYAMEN SRL
CARYAMEN SRL
PARTIDUL SOCIAL DEMOCRAT
ORGANIZATIA MUNICIPALA
GALATI
MASIRIUS IFTI 71 SRL
MAGAZIN UNITERM-INSTALATII
SRL
NICUCRIS SRL*RADIATA
NICUCRIS SRL*RADIATA
CREDIT EUROPE BANK NV S.A

YVES ROCHER ROMANIA SRL
YVES ROCHER ROMANIA SRL
PROPTER GRUP SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
MARUCA LIV SRL
BEEMGIULIAM SRL
NETWORK LOGIC SOLUTIONS SRL
SPEED WASH TECH-SYSTEM SRL
NG IBERIA 74 SRL
BUGEAC AND STEFAN FRIENDS
SRL
CIOSTYLE LEVEL 87 SRL
MELI MELO FASHION SRL
MELI MELO FASHION SRL

INSTITUTUL DE CERCETARE
DEZVOLTARE PT.ECOLOGIE
ACVATICA,PESCUIT SI
ACVACULTURA GL
NEW ELITTE GLASS
CORPORATION SRL
NEW ELITTE GLASS
CORPORATION SRL
SERVCAR AUTO CT
SRL*LICHIDARE ORC
SERVCAR AUTO CT
SRL*LICHIDARE ORC

Nume

Nume

Nume

Culache Luminita

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Luca Luminita Petrina

Tiron Iuliana
Luca Luminita Petrina
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela

Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Culache Luminita

Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tiron Iuliana
Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Tiron Iuliana

Tiron Iuliana

ZALA CAMELIA

ZALA CAMELIA

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

I
P

P
P
P

P
P
I

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P

P

P

P

P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2019-30.09.2019

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

3

4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

1

2

3

4

5
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25-09-2019

26-09-2019

27-09-2019

30-09-2019

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

18

10

7

486707
486708
486709
486710
486711
486712
486713
486714
486717

486718
486719
486720
486721

486722
486723
486724
486725
486726
486727

486729

486730
486731
486732

486736
486737
486738

486740
486741

486742

486743

486749

486751

486752
486753
486755

486756
486757

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2042647
2013392
2402058
2013487
2013487
2013487
2042034
2043891
2051044

2100319
2081701
2101200
2101200

2071781
2402258
2041806
2103242
2013451
2270175

2094615

2402323
2402324
2013550

2071730
2401820
2092670

2402201
2091839

2091839

2402201

2039548

2022023

2101971
2401066
2094615

2401187
2401187

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

ARTRAM SERVICES SRL
LA DIDI DAMARA SRL
GEANNI STAR SRL
MARSU DAY 28 SRL
MARSU DAY 28 SRL
MARSU DAY 28 SRL
ENGENDER  SRL*RADIATA
LY&C DIFALT BUSINESS SRL
REAL INVEST DEZVOLTARE SI
ADMINISTRARE SRL
FOTACHE SRL
BUBURUZA S.R.L.*LICHIDARE ORC
AUTOPARMA SRL
AUTOPARMA SRL

GLOMMAR DREDGING SRL
ADAMS VISION SRL
COSOTI SRL
AVROMGAL DUNAREA SRL
EURO CONCEPT IMOBILIARE SRL
GT ENERGY SE S.R.L.*DIZOLVARE
ORC
AURORA BOUTIQUE SRL*IN
DIZOLVARE
SKYLINE PRODUCTIONS SRL
SPECTACULAR ADVERTISING SRL
BUNEAIOANAMARA TAX SRL

SERVICE MULTIMARCA SRL
RC MANAGEMENT SRL
PARTNERGAL SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
ARMEDA HOME SRL
TRAMINER EXIM SRL*IN
REORGANIZARE JUDICIARA
TRAMINER EXIM SRL*IN
REORGANIZARE JUDICIARA
ARMEDA HOME SRL

ASTROMUS EST SRL*IN
DIZOLVARE
SANS PAREILLE SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
AGROTEAM TRADING S.R.L.
RIMANED SRL
AURORA BOUTIQUE SRL*IN
DIZOLVARE
AGORAMARK SRL*IN LICHIDARE
AGORAMARK SRL*IN LICHIDARE

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Luca Luminita Petrina
Dobri Manuela
Culache Luminita
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Tiron Iuliana
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tiron Iuliana
Luca Luminita Petrina

Tiron Iuliana

Tiron Iuliana
Dobri Manuela
Craus Anda Lorelei

ZALA CAMELIA
Tiron Iuliana
Culache Luminita

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana

ZALA CAMELIA

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Culache Luminita
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Tataru Gabriela Liliana
Tataru Gabriela Liliana

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P
P
I
P
P

P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P

P
P
I

P
P

P

P

P

P

P
P
P

P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2019-30.09.2019

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8
9

10

1
2
3

4
5

6

7

1

2

3
4
5

6
7
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211Nr. inreg pe raport

30-09-2019Data Decizie

8
486758
Numar

2094699
Rol

COWORK CITY HUB SRL
Nume

Culache Luminita
Inspector

Dec. suplim
Tip

P
Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.09.2019-30.09.2019

Nr. crt.
8


